
Time 1800 1900 2100

Saturday 1st August Main Pool

Saturday 1st August Small Pool

Sunday 2nd August Main Pool

Sunday 2nd August Small Pool

Monday 3rd August Main Pool

Monday 3rd August Small Pool

Tuesday 4th August Main Pool

Tuesday 4th August Small Pool

Wednesday 5th August Main Pool

Wednesday 5th August Small Pool

Thursday 6th August Main Pool

Thursday 6th August Small Pool

Friday 7th August Main Pool

Friday 7th August Small Pool

Saturday 8th August Main Pool

Saturday 8th August Small Pool

Sunday 9th August Main Pool

Sunday 9th August Small Pool

Monday 10th August Main Pool

Monday 10th August Small Pool

Tuesday 11th August Main Pool

Tuesday 11th August Small Pool

Wednesday 12th August Main Pool

Wednesday 12th August Small Pool

Thursday 13th August Main Pool

Thursday 13th August Small Pool

Friday 14th August Main Pool

Friday 14th August Small Pool

Saturday 15th August Main Pool

Saturday 15th August Small Pool

Time 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700

Fun Hour

Fun Hour

Fun Hour

Public Swimming

Public Swimming
Disabled

Swim

Session

Adults Only Fun Hour Public Swimming

Adults Only Fun Hour

Adults Only  Fun Hour

Special Care

Waterfit Public Swimming

Aquapower

Public Swimming

Public

Swimming

Public Swimming 2 lanes only available 1915-2015 during Aquafit

Public Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Fun Hour

Fun Hour

Fun Hour
Adults

 Only

Adults Only Fun Hour Public Swimming

Public Swimming

WEST WIGHT SPORTS CENTRE SWIMMING POOL OPENING HOURS 
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Public Swimming

Lane Swimming
Fun Hour Waterfit

Special Care

WaterfitFun Hour
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          West Wight Sports Centre & Community Centre Moa Place, Freshwater, Isle of Wight, PO40 9XH - Telephone 01983 752168  www.westwight.org.uk

Saturday 1st  - Monday 31st August 2015
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